
Embassy of India 

                                                        Norway 

                                                    Corrigendum 

 
This is in continuation of the tender notice of Embassy of India in Norway sent on 01/11/2019 

in respect of the Coal India Limited (CIL).  CIL has extended the date upto 17.03.2020 

(16:00hrs) 

 

Corrigendum to the Global Tender No. CIL/C2D/60T Dumper/R-93/18-19/Trail/354 dated 

11.11.2019 for Supply Installation Commissioning of 10 No 60T Rear Dumpers along with 

Consumable Spares and Consumables for 12 month of warranty period from the date of 

commissioning of the equipment on trial basis and on being declared proven after successful 

performance during trail period of 12 months , supply of Spares & Consumables for  a further 

period of 36 months on proven basis is issued to the following extent only:  

 

1. Last date & time for online submission of offers is extended and will close on 

17.03.2020 upto (16:00hrs) (IST) 

2. Due Date of opening of tenders is extended and shall be opened on 18.03.2020 at ( 

16:00hrs) (IST) 

3.  All documents that need to be uploaded in ‘boq 2 folder’ as per the tender are to be 

uploaded as separate sheets in ‘BOQ template’ itself. These new sheets should be 

inserted after the already existing sheets viz. ‘BoQ 1’,‘INR Sheet’ and 

‘Other_Currency_Sheet’ of the BOQ template. The names of these new sheets should 

be prefixed with ‘Price_Breakup_’.  

‘BoQ 1’, ‘INR Sheet’ and ‘Other_Currency_Sheet’ should be filled as per relevant 

clauses of the tender. 

All other terms & condition remain unchanged. 

The complete tender document (comprising of technical specification, forms to be filled up, 

terms / conditions, instructions for tender submission etc.) can only be downloaded from the 

following websites: 

1. Coal India Limited website – www.coalindia.in 

2. Tender Id: 2019_CILHQ_155627_1 

2. Central Public Procurement Portal – www.eprocure.gov.in 

3. CIL’s e-Procurement Portal – https://coalindiatenders.nic.in/nicgep/app 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

For further queries, please contact Mr Datla venkata Sudha, Material Manager, Materials 

Division, Coal India Limited, Phone no - + 91 9433007384.  

                      **************************************************** 

 

http://www.coalindia.in/
http://www.bhel.com/tender/view_tender.php?tenderid=48995


 

 

 

 



 

 

 


